
 
 

ORIENTEERING COMPETITIONS 2024 
 

Season Competitions Dates 
 

Southern Region Sprint Series Events 
Monday 19 February -  Pukekohe High School 
Monday 26 February – Wesley College 
Wednesday 28 February – Waiuku College 
Monday 4 March – Rosehill College 
Monday 11 March – Papatoetoe High School 
Monday 18 March – ACG Strathallan College 
Monday 25 March – Manurewa High School 

 
 

Eastern Region Sprint Series Events 
Tuesday 20 February - Farm Cove Intermediate 
Tuesday 27 February – Botany Downs Secondary College  
Tuesday 5 March – Bucklands Beach Intermediate 
Tuesday 12 March – Pakuranga College 
Tuesday 19 March –Mission Heights Junior 
Tuesday 26 March - Macleans College  
 
  

Time    
Competitions starts 4 – 6 pm 

 
Entries 
Entries received after the entry closing date may be accepted at the discretion of College Sport.  

 

Eligibility 
All participants must be a bona fide student of an Auckland Secondary School with a maximum 
age U19 as at 1st January 2023. 
 

Age Groups 
Year 9 Junior 
Year 10 & 11 Intermediate 
Year 12 & 13 Senior 
 
 

Other Dates 
Auckland Sprint Champs – 26 March 
Auckland Rogaine Champs 17 May 
Auckland Individual Orienteering Champs – 31 May 
Auckland Relay Orienteering Champs – 14 June 
 



Sprint Champs  
Sunday 26 March invited entries only. Time TBC 
Morning and Afternoon event 
Placing from morning event determines starting place for afternoon event 
 

 


